WEST CHESTER
994KOTP
INSULATED KEYSTONE THUMB
SELECT GRAIN PIG DRIVER GLOVES
Grain pig leather driver glove, Hi-Vis orange finger tips, keystone
thumb, shirred elastic wrist, gunn cut, cotton hem color coded for size,
Positherm lined.
FEATURES
• 120g Positherm lining.
• Grain pig leather with Hi-Vis fingertips and safety statement
• Welted seams on middle fingers
• Flexible keystone thumb construction
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Hi-vis orange
LEATHER TYPE Pigskin
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Slip On
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Brush off dirt. Wash by hand in cold water. Do not bleach. Lay flat to
dry. Do not iron.
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 9" 4.5" Red
Medium 9.5" 4.5" Green
Large 9.75" 4.75" Brown
XLarge 10.25" 5" Blue
2XLarge 10.5" 5.25" Yellow
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 1 Units(DZ) Per Pack, 10 Units(DZ) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
994KOTP/S 662909028631 20662909028635 10662909028638
994KOTP/M 662909028648 20662909028642 10662909028645
994KOTP/L 662909028655 20662909028659 10662909028652
994KOTP/XL 662909028662 20662909028666 10662909028669
994KOTP/2XL 662909028679 20662909028673 10662909028676
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
994KOTP/S 2.54 22 x 9 x 9 26.4
994KOTP/M 2.74 22 x 9 x 9 28.4
994KOTP/L 2.63 22 x 9 x 9 27.3
994KOTP/XL 3.3 22 x 9 x 9 34
994KOTP/2XL 3.3 22 x 9 x 9 34
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China